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rairie Sport HOY
' run Show Series

Stable:608-241-4251 or Felix 608-444-3029
3145 County Hwy “T”. Sun Prairie, WI 53590

+ Everyone is invited to come have fun with us!

*Flat Fee Shows: $125 per show or 4 shows for $400 paid in
advance (Absolutely no refunds).

*Classes for both beginners and experienced riders!

#+Show Entry Limit: 6 o/f classes plus either one Hunter
Classic or Equitation Challenge choice (7 total o/f classes).

#+Jumper Classes: Timed "¢ Jump off, Power/Speed, Speed.

+Monogrammed Saddle Pads for Hunter Classic & Equitation
Challenge winners!!!l Numerical scores for both divisions.

November 14, 2015
December 19, 2015
February 20, 2016
March 19, 2016

evised 12/08/15



Revised 12/08/15

Prairie Sport Horses Fun Shows

Rider Name:

Horse Name:

Rider Signature:

(Parent signature if rider is a minor)

Trainer or Stable Name:

Coggins EIA #

» No cross entries between 9:00am
classes and 3:00pm classes with
same rider.

» Each rider requires separate entry.

» Signed Hold Harmless Agreement
required if not a PSH rider.

» Show Limit: 6 o/f classes plus either
one Medal or Classic class choice.

» Numerical scores for both # 100
Classic & # 200 Challenge classes.

»  2’3”& lower height classes will not
penalize simple lead changes.

» Payment required before show.

Show Dates: Nov. 14 Dec.19 Feb.20 March 19

Start 9:00 am. choose either Classic or Challenge classes
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2’ hunter o/f

2’ hunter o/f*

2’ Hunter Classic
2’equitation o/f
2’equitation o/f*
2’3” hunter o/f
2’3” hunter o/f*

. 2’3” Hunter Classic

2’3” equitation o/f
2’3” equitation o/f*

. 2’/ 2’3”Equitation Challenge

2’ hunter u/s

2’ equitation flat
2’3” hunter u/s
2’3"”equitation flat
2’6” hunter o/f
2’6” hunter o/f*

. 2’6” Hunter Classic

100.
22.
23.
200.
15.
18.
21.
24,
300.

2’6” equitation o/f

2’6” equitation o/f*

2’9”/3" hunter o/f

2’9”/3’ hunter o/f*

2’9”/3’ Hunter Classic

2’9" /3’ equitation o/f

2’9" /3’ equitation o/f*
2'6/2’9”/3’ Equitation Challenge

2’6” hunter u/s

2’6" equitation flat
2’9”/3’ hunter u/s
2’9”/3’ equitation flat
Leadline

Flat Fee Show: $125/show or $400/4 shows

All Classes (limit 9 o/f)

Jumpers 2'9”/3’

43
44
45

. Timed Jump Off (usef: Table Il section 2(b))
. Power & Speed (usef: Table Il section 2(c))
. Speed (usef: Table Il section 1)

Not to Start before 2:00 pm

25
26
28
29

31.
32.
34.
35.
37.
38.
40.
41.
27.
30.
33.
36.

. twice around walk/trot, (canter?) o/f hunter
. twice around walk/trot, (canter?) o/f hunter
. twice around walk/trot, (canter?) eq o/f
. twice around walk/trot, (canter?) eq o/f
ground pole hunter o/f

ground pole hunter o/f

ground pole equitation o/f

ground pole equitation o/f

cross rail hunter o/f

cross rail hunter o/f

cross rail equitation o/f

cross rail equitation o/f

walk/trot, (canter?) hunter u/s
walk/trot, (canter?) equitation flat
ground pole hunter u/s

ground pole equitation flat

cross rail hunter u/s

cross rail equitation flat

* means Classic or Challenge first round.
Classes 25 thru 29 twice around courses.
Classes 31 thru 41 have 2 changes of
direction & are 6 jump courses (single,
diagonal pole or cross rail jump)

Office Use Only

Rider Back Number:

Check#

Write checks to: Prairie Sport Horses







